
CTGA Thu, Apr 28, 2011

FOREST CREEK    *    MEDAL PLAY
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Gross

Par 4 4 5 4 4 3 5 3 4 4 4 5 4 3 4 5 3 4 72
Hcp Net Amount

Hdcp 15 1 13 3 5 17 9 7 11 6 16 14 10 8 4 12 18 2

1st FLIGHT

 Nunez, Sean 5 4 5 5 3 3 5 3 4 4 4 5 4 3 3 5 3 5 73 1 72 $85.00 5,000 

 Lai, Andrew 6 4 5 4 4 4 6 4 4 4 5 6 5 3 4 7 4 4 83 10 73 $50.00 3,500 

 Rudi, Erik 4 5 5 5 5 3 7 4 5 4 5 5 5 2 5 5 4 4 82 7 75 $40.00 3,000 

 Fuchs, Brandon 5 4 5 4 4 5 6 4 7 4 5 6 5 4 5 6 4 4 87 11 76 2,500 

 Nunez, Eddie 4 7 5 5 4 4 5 3 7 5 4 4 4 4 4 6 3 5 83 6 77 2,250 

 Cearley, Mike 3 5 4 6 6 4 4 6 6 5 5 8 6 3 5 5 3 8 92 14 78 2,000 

 Jones, Philip 4 5 4 5 5 4 6 5 10 5 5 6 3 5 6 4 2 6 90 11 79 1,875 

 Guzaldo, Anthony 5 5 5 6 5 3 6 4 7 6 5 5 5 6 6 5 3 7 94 13 81 1,875 

2nd FLIGHT

 Smith, Bill 3 6 6 5 5 4 5 4 4 4 4 5 6 3 4 5 3 5 81 14 67 $85.00 5,000 

 Morales, Juan 6 6 4 5 5 4 6 4 5 6 4 9 5 5 4 5 3 4 90 18 72 $50.00 3,500 

 Gimenez, Joe 5 5 4 6 5 4 5 4 4 5 5 6 5 6 5 5 4 6 89 14 75 $40.00 3,000 

 Bowman, Jeff 4 6 5 4 5 3 7 4 7 4 6 4 6 5 4 9 4 6 93 16 77 2,500 

 Hall, Rick 4 6 7 6 5 4 5 4 6 7 4 6 5 3 6 7 4 8 97 16 81 2,250 

 Barnes, Steve 5 6 5 5 4 4 5 4 6 7 9 5 5 4 4 10 3 10 101 18 83 2,000 

 Preece, Scott 5 6 10 5 5 4 5 3 6 7 5 5 6 4 7 8 4 6 101 16 85 1,875 

 Jones, Jeff 6 7 4 6 7 4 7 4 7 4 5 9 6 4 5 5 3 9 102 15 87 1,875 

3rd FLIGHT

 Fang, Jeremy 6 5 7 5 6 3 6 6 6 5 4 7 8 4 5 9 3 7 102 32 70 $85.00 5,000 

 Tipton, Barry 5 6 5 5 5 6 6 5 4 6 5 8 7 5 5 5 4 6 98 24 74 $45.00 3,250 

 Cullins, Mark 6 5 4 5 5 3 6 3 8 5 4 8 5 4 4 8 4 7 94 20 74 $45.00 3,250 

 Clay, Charley 4 5 4 5 4 4 5 10 7 5 7 6 4 3 5 4 3 7 92 17 75 2,500 

 Beltran, Bruce 4 5 4 6 3 5 5 4 7 5 6 9 9 4 6 5 3 5 95 19 76 2,250 

 Schwartz, Manny 5 7 5 5 9 4 6 5 7 6 8 7 5 3 5 7 3 6 103 26 77 2,000 

 Brown, Martin 4 8 7 6 7 4 8 5 6 5 5 7 10 5 5 6 3 5 106 28 78 1,875 

 Means, Jim 4 6 7 4 7 5 8 4 5 5 6 6 5 4 5 6 4 6 97 18 79 1,875 

 Roberts, Blake 7 8 8 5 6 5 6 5 5 5 8 8 5 9 6 7 4 10 117 30 87 1,875 

# 6  Jeremy Fang 15' 8" # 14 Mike Cearley   9' 4"

# 8  Sean Nunez 13' 2" # 17 Manny Schwartz 16' 9"

SKINS & DEUCES COMPETITION

1st Trash Flight
Skin Only Deuce Only Skin & Deuce Amount

 Cearley, Mike 3 5 4 6 6 4 4 6 6 5 5 8 6 3 5 5 3 8 $7.50 

 Fuchs, Brandon 5 4 5 4 4 5 6 4 7 4 5 6 5 4 5 6 4 4

 Gimenez, Joe 5 5 4 6 5 4 5 4 4 5 5 6 5 6 5 5 4 6

 Guzaldo, Anthony 5 5 5 6 5 3 6 4 7 6 5 5 5 6 6 5 3 7

 Hall, Rick 4 6 7 6 5 4 5 4 6 7 4 6 5 3 6 7 4 8

 Jones, Jeff 6 7 4 6 7 4 7 4 7 4 5 9 6 4 5 5 3 9

FedEx      
     Points

CLOSE-TO-PIN COMPETITION  @ $10.00



 Jones, Philip 4 5 4 5 5 4 6 5 10 5 5 6 3 5 6 4 2 6 $52.50 

 Lai, Andrew 6 4 5 4 4 4 6 4 4 4 5 6 5 3 4 7 4 4

 Nunez, Eddie 4 7 5 5 4 4 5 3 7 5 4 4 4 4 4 6 3 5 $7.50 

 Nunez, Sean 5 4 5 5 3 3 5 3 4 4 4 5 4 3 3 5 3 5 $15.00 

 Rudi, Erik 4 5 5 5 5 3 7 4 5 4 5 5 5 2 5 5 4 4 $37.50 

 Smith, Bill 3 6 6 5 5 4 5 4 4 4 4 5 6 3 4 5 3 5

2nd Trash Flight
Skin Only Deuce Only Skin & Deuce Amount

 Barnes, Steve 5 6 5 5 4 4 5 4 6 7 9 5 5 4 4 10 3 10

 Beltran, Bruce 4 5 4 6 3 5 5 4 7 5 6 9 9 4 6 5 3 5 $9.00 

 Bowman, Jeff 4 6 5 4 5 3 7 4 7 4 6 4 6 5 4 9 4 6 $18.00 

 Brown, Martin 4 8 7 6 7 4 8 5 6 5 5 7 10 5 5 6 3 5

 Clay, Charley 4 5 4 5 4 4 5 10 7 5 7 6 4 3 5 4 3 7 $18.00 

 Cullins, Mark 6 5 4 5 5 3 6 3 8 5 4 8 5 4 4 8 4 7

 Fang, Jeremy 6 5 7 5 6 3 6 6 6 5 4 7 8 4 5 9 3 7

 Means, Jim 4 6 7 4 7 5 8 4 5 5 6 6 5 4 5 6 4 6

 Morales, Juan 6 6 4 5 5 4 6 4 5 6 4 9 5 5 4 5 3 4 $9.00 

 Preece, Scott 5 6 10 5 5 4 5 3 6 7 5 5 6 4 7 8 4 6

 Roberts, Blake 7 8 8 5 6 5 6 5 5 5 8 8 5 9 6 7 4 10

 Schwartz, Manny 5 7 5 5 9 4 6 5 7 6 8 7 5 3 5 7 3 6

 Tipton, Barry 5 6 5 5 5 6 6 5 4 6 5 8 7 5 5 5 4 6 $9.00 


